Bid Tabulation

Bid 402-8360

Latex Gloves

Opening Date: 08/22/2000

ITEMS Qty.

Gloves, Latex, H-R, Small 150
Gloves, Latex, H-R, Medium 800
Gloves, Latex, H-R, Large 2000

Gloves, Latex, H-R, X-Large 2500
Gloves, Latex, H-R, XX-Large 1000

Total

Less discount for total
of items bid

Grand Total

Brand Bid

Minimum Order

Number of bids solicited/received: 52/28
MBE: 12/9

WBE: 9/8
No Bids: 1

Adamson Industries

WBE

Unit Price

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40

Microflex UL315

720 Boxes

Advanced Medical

& Pharmaceutical

Extension Unit Price  Extension

960.00 5.25 787.50
5120.00 5.25  4200.00
12800.00 5.25 10500.00
16000.00 5.25 13125.00
6400.00 0.00 0.00
41280.00 28612.50
41280.00 28612.50

MBE:

Bay Medical

DME Unlimited
Glinton Sales

Home Aid Healthcare
Medix USA

Potts Distributing
Rider Distribution
The Glove Store

Safeskin BS5050X

Universal Home Health Supply

Aero Products

Unit Price  Extension

4.67 700.50
4.67  3736.00
4.67  9340.00
4.67 11675.00
4.67  4670.00

30121.50

30121.50

Microflex Ultra 1-Plus

WBE:

Adamson Industries
ANR Medical Supply
EASE Medical

Emergency Medical Supply

Firstline

Interboro Packaging
Ritz Safety
Safecare

ANR Medical

Supply, Inc.
WBE

Unit Price

5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80

Extension

870.00
4,640.00
11,600.00
14,500.00
5,800.00

37,410.00

37,410.00

Microflex Ultra One

Bay Medical Co.
MBE
Unit Price  Extension

5.00 749.85
5.00 3,999.20
5.00 9,998.00
5.00 12,497.50
5.00 4,999.00

32,243.55

322.44
31,921.11

Uniseal 10X

Cen-Med Enterprises

Unit Price  Extension

7.94
7.94
7.94
7.94
10.88

1,190.25
6,348.00
15,870.00
19,837.50
10,875.00

54,120.75

54,120.75

PCI-AHRXPF

DME Unlimited

MBE

Unit Price  Extension

6.32
6.32
6.32
6.32
6.95

948.00
5056.00
12640.00
15800.00
6950.00

41394.00

41394.00

Promed 2040X



EASE Medical

Products
WBE

Unit Price  Extension

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
0.00

Maytex 5050

862.50
4600.00
11500.00
14375.00
0.00

31337.50

31337.50

Emergency Medical
Products

Unit Price Extension

4.97 745.50
4.97 3976.00
4.97 9940.00
4.97 12425.00
* 6.79  6790.00

33876.50

33876.50

Microflex Ultra 1-Plus
* Microflex Niopro ER

Emergency Medical
Products (Alt.)

Unit Price

5.19
5.19
5.19
5.19
* 6.79

Extension

778.50
4152.00
10380.00
12975.00
6790.00

35075.50

35075.50

Microflex Ultra One
* Microflex Niopro ER

Emergency Medical

Supply
WBE

Unit Price Extension

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

598.50
3,192.00
7,980.00
9,975.00
3,990.00

25,735.50

25,735.50

DigitCare Barrier Max

Firstline
WBE
Unit Price Extension

4.00 600.00
4.00 3,200.00
4.00 8,000.00
4.00 10,000.00
4.00 4,000.00

25,800.00

25,800.00

Firstline Virepel

Firstline
(Alternate)
WBE

Unit Price Extension
470  705.00
4.70 3760.00
4.70  9400.00
4.70 11750.00
4.70  4700.00

30315.00

30315.00

Firstline 1st Defense

Glinton Sales

MBE

Unit Price Extension

5.34
5.34
5.34
5.34
0.00

Lifeguard

801.60
4,275.20
10,688.00
13,360.00
0.00

29,124.80

29,124.80

Glinton Sales
(Alternate)
MBE

Unit Price Extension

6.00 900.00
6.00  4800.00
6.00 12000.00
6.00 15000.00
6.00  6000.00

38700.00

38,700.00

DigitCare Barrier Max

Henry Schein, Inc.

Unit Price Extension

5.66  849.00
5.66 4528.00
5.66 11320.00
5.66 14150.00
0.00 0.00

30847.00

30847.00

Microflex Ultra One



Home-Aid
Healthcare, Inc.
MBE

Unit Price Extension
10.61 1591.50
10.61 8488.00
10.61 21220.00
10.61 26525.00
11.33 11330.00

69154.50

69154.50

Microflex Ultra One

Interboro

Packaging Corp.

WBE

Unit Price Extension

2.98]

2.98]

2.98]

2.98]

2.98]

Safetex

447.00
2,384.00
5,960.00
7,450.00
2,980.00

19,221.00

19,221.00

Jerry's Vacuum &
Janitorial Supplies

Unit Price Extension

5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
6.05

Safety Zone

817.50
4,360.00
10,900.00
13,625.00
6,050.00

35,752.50

35,752.50

Medix USA

MBE

Unit Price Extension

6.57
6.57
6.57
6.57
* 6.57

985.50
5256.00
13140.00
16425.00
6570.00

42376.50

42376.50

Cypress Code Blue
* Microflex Ultra One

Metro Medical
Supply, Inc.
SBE

Unit Price Extension

6.35 952.50
6.35 5,080.00
6.35 12,700.00
6.35 15,875.00
* 5.17  5,170.00

39,777.50

39,777.50

Microflex Ultra One
* Digitcare Barrier Max

Metro Medical
Supply, Inc. (Alt.)
SBE

Unit Price Extension
5.17 775.50
5.17 4,136.00
5.17 10,340.00
5.17 12,925.00
5.17 5,170.00

33,346.50

33,346.50

Digitcare Barrier Max

Potts Distributing
MBE

Unit Price Extension

3.85 577.50
3.85 3,080.00
3.85 7,700.00
3.85 9,625.00
3.85 3,850.00

24,832.50

24,832.50

Uniseal

Pro Pac, Inc.

Unit Price Extension

6.96
6.96
6.96
6.96
7.67

1,044.00
5,568.00
13,920.00
17,400.00
7,670.00

45,602.00

45,602.00

Seidman Associates



Ragod Corporation

Unit Price Extension

3.84 575.25
3.84  3,068.00
3.84 7,670.00
3.84 9,587.50
3.84 3,835.00

24,735.75

24,735.75

Uniseal

Rider Distributors

MBE

Unit Price  Extension

5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26
5.26

Alpine

60 Boxes

789.00
4208.00
10520.00
13150.00
5260.00

33927.00

33927.00

Ritz Safety
Equipment
WBE

Unit Price Extension
5.50 825.00
5,50  4400.00
5.50 11000.00
5.50 13750.00
5,50  5500.00

35475.00

35475.00

Microflex Ultra One

Safecare

WBE

Unit Price  Extension

4.59 688.50
459  3672.00
459  9180.00
4.59 11475.00
459  4590.00

29605.50

29605.50

Glovetex

Southeastern
Emergency Equip.
Unit Price  Extension

6.05 907.50
6.05  4840.00
6.05 12100.00
6.05 15125.00
0.00 0.00

32972.50

32972.50

Microflex Ultra One

The Glove Store

MBE

Unit Price Extension

4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
0.00

Shamrock

673.50
3592.00
8980.00

11225.00
0.00

24470.50

24470.50

Uniforms
Manufacturing

Unit Price  Extension

Jw

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

742.50
3960.00
9900.00

12375.00
4950.00

31927.50

31927.50

Universal Home

Health
MBE

Unit Price  Extension

5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98
5.98

Microflex UL

897.00
4784.00
11960.00
14950.00
5980.00

38571.00

38571.00



